
 

 

 

Weekly Agenda Grade 12A 

Week 14 Sunday, April 27, 2025 – Thursday, May 1, 2025 

Handbooks and 
Policies 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools/  

Term Calendar https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar 

Canteen Menu https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/  

Reminders  

 

Class Timetable 
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7th 

Time 
8:00-
8:45 

8:45-
9:30 

9:30-
10:15 

10:40-
11:25 

11:25-
12:10 

12:10-
12:55 

13:30-
14:15 

Sunday English Math ICT Islamic Arabic Support Business 

Monday Biology Islamic Math English Support English Arabic 

Tuesday Math  English Chemistry Biology ICT Support S.H 

Wednesday Physics English Chemistry Math Islamic Social Support 
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8th 

Time 8:00 - 

8:40 

8:40 –

9:20 
9:20 – 
10:00 

10:20 –

11:00 
11:00 – 11:40 

11:40 
– 

12:20 

12:20 –
13:00 

13:35 –14:15 

Thursday Math English Physics 
Activity 
Period 

Chemistry PE Biology Islamic 

Vocabulary 
English Math Science  اللغة العربية 

Words related to soldiers 

who served in the 

military cavalry, stores, 

and ranks. 

 

habitat, tolerance, niche, 

resource, competitive 

exclusion principle, 

keystone species, 

symbiosis, 

commensalism, 

mutualism, parasitism 

 

Weekly Quizzes 

Subject Day Topic Page Number 

Physics Sunday Investigation 14- Experience 1: Nuclear Particles  

570-574 

+Workbook Page 

173 

Chemistry Tuesday Experience 1: Radioactivity - pages 363 on E-school    

Biology Thursday Lesson 3.2 Climate, Weather and Life 85-91 

 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools/
https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar-2024-2025/
https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/


 

 

 

Classwork/Homework 
 

Sunday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 English 
Poetry Collection 2: The Widow at Windsor by 

Rudyard Kipling 
758‐767 

Essential Question What 

does it mean to call a 

place home? 

2 Math 
Chapter 4- Section 5: Indeterminate Forms and 

L'Hôpital's Rule 
271-273  

3 ICT Project   

4 Islamic  88 97إلى الآية   94تفسير سورة النحل من الآية  

5 Arabic   217 الرسائل الإدارية  

6 Support Experience 1: Radioactivity and Half-life 365-371  

7 Business Human Resources Management (Presentation)   

 

Monday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Biology Lesson 6.1: Habitats, Niches, and Species Interactions    174- 176  

2 Islamic مراجعة ما سبق دراسته    

3 Math 
Chapter 4- Section 5: Indeterminate Forms and 

L'Hôpital's Rule 
274-277 Page 278 (1 to 6) 

4 English 
Vocabulary: Words related to soldiers who served in 

the military cavalry, stores, and ranks. 
764 Practice Worksheet 

5 Support   كتابة محض   

6 English 
Craft and Structure: Author's Choices: Structure 

dramatic monologues 
 765 

Practice Worksheet 

 

7 Arabic   219 كتابة محض  

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Tuesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Math  
Chapter 4- Section 5: Indeterminate Forms and 

L'Hôpital's Rule 
278  

2 English Grammar: Subject Complements as (PA and PN)   

3 Chemistry Experience 1: Radioactivity and Half-life   365-371  

4 Biology Lesson 6.1: Habitats, Niches, and Species Interactions    177- 178  

5 ICT    

6 Support Investigation 14- Experience 2: Nuclear Force 581-586  

7 S.H  الرحمن آل سعود تابع الدرس/ الملك عبد العزيز بن عبد  158  

 

Wednesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Physics Investigation 14- Experience 2: Nuclear Force 587-592 Workbook- Page 177 (2-3) 

2 English Close Read and Analyzing tone:Investigate simile 761-762  

3 Chemistry Experience 1: Radioactivity and Half-life   365-371  

4 Math Chapter 4- Section 8: Antiderivatives  
297-

3033 
Page 303 (1 to 6) 

5 Islamic   
   تدريبات للاختبار النهائ 

6 Social Aftermath of World War II (Presentation)   

7 Support 

Writing: Reflective Narrative- Write a 200-250-word 

essay in which you effectively develop experiences or 

events using well-chosen details and well-structure 

sequences. 

 Complete the draft 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Thursday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Math Chapter 4- Section 8: Antiderivatives 303-304  

2 English Conventions and Style: Dialect 766  

3 Physics 
Workbook- Investigation 14- Experience 2: Nuclear 

Force 
176-177  

4 Thursday Activity 

5 Chemistry Experience 1 :Radioactivity and Half-life    365-371 Question 7 page 367 

6 PE Hurdle Race – goal: Enhance agility and flexibility   

7 Biology Lesson 6.1: Habitats, Niches, and Species Interactions    179- 181 

Do Question 1 of "Lesson 

Review Questions" on 

page 181 

8 Islamic  تابع تدريبات للاختبار  
النهائ     

 

 


