





	Grade 12A			
Week 14	Sunday, April 27, 2025 – Thursday, May 1	, 2025		
Handbooks and Policies	https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools/			
Term Calendar	https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar			
Canteen Menu	https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/			
Reminders				

## **Class Timetable**

Period	1	L <sup>st</sup>	2	nd	3	3 <sup>rd</sup>		4 <sup>th</sup>	5	5 <sup>th</sup>	6 <sup>th</sup>			7 <sup>th</sup>
Time		00- :45		45- 30		:30- ):15	Break 0:40	10:40- 11:25		:25- 2:10	12:10- 12:55	Break :20	Break 13:30	13:30- 14:15
Sunday	Eng	glish	Ma	ath		CT	ng Br -10:	Islamic	Ar	abic	Support	_ m	r Bre	Business
Monday	Bio	logy	Isla	mic	M	lath	Morning 10:15-1	English	Sup	port	English	Afternoon 12:55-13	Prayer 13:20-	Arabic
Tuesday	М	ath	Eng	glish	Che	mistry	ΣŢ	Biology	10	СТ	Support	Afte 1	<u>7</u> 1	S.H
Wednesda	y Phy	/sics	Eng	glish	Che	mistry		Math	Isla	amic	Social			Support
Period	1 <sup>st</sup>	<b>2</b> <sup>r</sup>	nd	3	rd		4 <sup>th</sup>	5 <sup>th</sup>	ı	6 <sup>th</sup>	7 <sup>th</sup>			8 <sup>th</sup>
Time	8:00 - 8:40	8:4 9:2	_	_	20 – :00	Morning Break 10:00–10:20	10:20 – 11:00	11:00 -	11:40	11:40 - 12:20	12:20 – 13:00	oon Break - 13:25	er Break 1-13:35	13:35 –14:15
Thursday	Math	Eng	lish	Phy	/sics	Mornin 10:00-	Activity Period	Chemi	stry	PE	Biology	Afternoon 13:00 – 1	Prayer 13:25–	Islamic

## **Vocabulary**

English	Math	Science	اللغة العربية
		habitat, tolerance, niche,	
Words related to soldiers		resource, competitive	
who served in the		exclusion principle,	
		keystone species,	
military cavalry, stores, and ranks.		symbiosis,	
anu ranks.		commensalism,	
		mutualism, parasitism	

## **Weekly Quizzes**

Subject	Day	Topic	Page Number
Physics	Sunday	Investigation 14- Experience 1: Nuclear Particles	570-574 +Workbook Page 173
Chemistry	Tuesday	Experience 1: Radioactivity - pages 363 on E-school	
Biology	Thursday	Lesson 3.2 Climate, Weather and Life	85-91







## Classwork/Homework

	Sunday							
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework				
1	English	Poetry Collection 2: The Widow at Windsor by Rudyard Kipling	758-767	Essential Question What does it mean to call a place home?				
2	Math	Chapter 4- Section 5: Indeterminate Forms and L'Hôpital's Rule	271-273					
3	ICT	Project						
4	Islamic	تفسير سورة النحل من الآية 94 إلى الآية 97	88					
5	Arabic	الرسائل الإدارية	217					
6	Support	Experience 1: Radioactivity and Half-life	365-371					
7	Business	Human Resources Management (Presentation)						

	Monday							
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework				
1	Biology	Lesson 6.1: Habitats, Niches, and Species Interactions	174- 176					
2	Islamic	مراجعة ما سبق دراسته						
3	Math	Chapter 4- Section 5: Indeterminate Forms and L'Hôpital's Rule	274-277	Page 278 (1 to 6)				
4	English	Vocabulary: Words related to soldiers who served in the military cavalry, stores, and ranks.	764	Practice Worksheet				
5	Support	كتابة محضر						
6	English	Craft and Structure: Author's Choices: Structure dramatic monologues	765	Practice Worksheet				
7	Arabic	كتابة محضر	219					







	Tuesday								
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework					
1	Math	Chapter 4- Section 5: Indeterminate Forms and L'Hôpital's Rule	278						
2	English	Grammar: Subject Complements as (PA and PN)							
3	Chemistry	Experience 1: Radioactivity and Half-life	365-371						
4	Biology	Lesson 6.1: Habitats, Niches, and Species Interactions	177- 178						
5	ICT								
6	Support	Investigation 14- Experience 2: Nuclear Force	581-586						
7	S.H	تابع الدرس/ الملك عبد العزيز بن عبد الرحمن آل سعود	158						

	Wednesday							
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework				
1	Physics	Investigation 14- Experience 2: Nuclear Force	587-592	Workbook- Page 177 (2-3)				
2	English	Close Read and Analyzing tone:Investigate simile	761-762					
3	Chemistry	Experience 1: Radioactivity and Half-life	365-371					
4	Math	Chapter 4- Section 8: Antiderivatives	297- 3033	Page 303 (1 to 6)				
5	Islamic	تدريبات للاختبار النهائي						
6	Social	Aftermath of World War II (Presentation)						
7	Support	Writing: Reflective Narrative- Write a 200-250-word essay in which you effectively develop experiences or events using well-chosen details and well-structure sequences.		Complete the draft				







	Thursday									
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework						
1	Math	Chapter 4- Section 8: Antiderivatives	303-304							
2	English	Conventions and Style: Dialect	766							
3	Physics	Workbook- Investigation 14- Experience 2: Nuclear Force	176-177							
4		Thursday Activity								
5	Chemistry	Experience 1 :Radioactivity and Half-life	365-371	Question 7 page 367						
6	PE	Hurdle Race – goal: Enhance agility and flexibility								
7	Biology	Lesson 6.1: Habitats, Niches, and Species Interactions	179- 181	Do Question 1 of "Lesson Review Questions" on page 181						
8	Islamic	تابع تدريبات للاختبار النهائي								